The replacement

figure 1 S therefore based upon procunng from overseas similar plece, allowing for precious metal content and mlnlmum hours

manufacture.

Insurance Replacement Valuation $4,300.00

The total of the one item included in this valuation is Four Thousand Three Hundred dollars.

Total Value: $4,300.00

Exchange Rates: tJS$ 0.6270 Yen 94.9399 Metal Prices (US$/ounce) : Gold 2861.10 Silver 31.89 Platinum 984.00